
 

C & H Brass Engagements 2019 
Fri, 19th April Burton Village Green BH23 7JN Good Friday Service 9.30am 

Sat, 4th May  Ashley Baptist Church, New 
Milton 

BH25 5AA Concert 7.00pm 

Sat, 29th June Saxon Square, Christchurch BH23 1QA Open Air Concert 10am-12pm 

Sun, 30th June Kingston Lacy, Wimborne BH21 4EA Open Air Concert 2 - 4pm 

Sat, 13th July Sopley Festival, Moorlands 
College 

BH23 7AT Open Air Concert 12pm 

Sun, 14th July  Swanage Bandstand BH19 1DL Bandstand Concert 2 – 4 pm 

Sun, 21st July Lymington Bandstand SO41 3SE Bandstand Concert 2.30-4.30pm 

Sat, 27th July Highcliffe Rotary Club 
Highcliffe Recreation Ground 

BH23 5GJ Open Air Concert 
Annual Charity Fete 

1.15pm 

Sat, 3rd August Saxon Square, Christchurch BH23 1QA Open Air Concert 11am-1pm 

Sun, 4th August The Woolpack, Sopley BH23 7AX Open Air Concert 12.30-3.00pm 

Fri, 16th – Mon, 
19th August 

French trip in the Vendée  3 Concerts  

Sat, 23rd Nov Sopley Parish Hall, Priest Ln, 
Sopley, Christchurch 

BH23 7AY WI Christmas Fayre 2 – 4pm 

Sun, 1st Dec Immanuel Church BH6 3QJ Carol Concert 2.15pm 

Thurs, 5th Dec Bh2 Leisure Centre BH2 5DD Carols 6.30-8.30pm 

Sat, 7th Dec Waitrose, Christchurch BH23 1QD Carols 2 - 4pm 

Sun, 8th Dec Tesco Extra, Riverside Ave, 
Castle Lane, Bournemouth 

BH7 7DY Carols 12.15 - 
2.15pm 

Sun, 8th Dec Burton Green, Christchurch BH23 7JN Carols on the Green 4pm 

Fri, 13th Dec Charminster Spiritualist 
Church   

BH8 9QQ Christmas Concert 7.30pm 

Sat, 14th Dec Highcliffe Methodist Church, 
Lymington Road 

BH23 5EG Christmas Concert with 
Highcliffe Comm. Choir 

3.00pm 

Sun, 15th Dec Stewarts Garden Centre 
Christchurch 

BH23 4SA Carols 2 - 4pm 

Fri, 20th Dec Tesco Extra Fleetsbridge 
Waterloo Road 

BH17 7EJ Carols 6.30-8.30pm 

Sat, 21st Dec The Woolpack, Sopley BH23 7AX Carols 8.30pm 

Sun, 22nd Dec Tesco Extra Fleetsbridge 
Waterloo Road 

BH17 7EJ Carols 2 - 4pm 

 


